CONVERSION TO HUNTER DRIPLINE (HDL)
STRIPE COLOR
   0.9 GPH – Black
   0.6 GPH – Gray
   0.4 GPH – Tan
   Reclaimed – Purple
TUBING COLOR
   HDL-CV – Dark brown tubing, pressure-compensating

DRIPLINE, PC, 0.6 GPH, 12", 500' COIL HDL0612500PC
DRIPLINE, PC, 0.6 GPH, 18", 250' COIL HDL0618250PC
HDL ORDERING GUIDE
RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL IRRIGATION | Built on Innovation®
Learn more. Visit hunterindustries.com hunter.info/HDL
CONVERSION TO HUNTER DRIPLINE (HDL)
STRIPE COLOR
   0.9 GPH – Black
   0.6 GPH – Gray
   0.4 GPH – Tan
   Reclaimed – Purple
TUBING COLOR
   HDL-CV – Dark brown tubing, pressure-compensating
   with check valve
   HDL-PC – Light brown tubing, pressure-compensating
   HDL-R – Light brown tubing with purple stripe,
   pressure-compensating, reclaimed
Product View Hunter Dripline Description Hunter Dripline
HDL-R
(reclaimed)
0.9 GPH (purple)
DRIPLINE, REC, 0.9 GPH, 12", 250' COIL HDL0912250R
DRIPLINE, REC, 0.9 GPH, 12", 1,000' COIL HDL09121KR
DRIPLINE, REC, 0.9 GPH, 18", 250' COIL HDL0918250R
DRIPLINE, REC, 0.9 GPH, 18", 1,000' COIL HDL09181KR
HDL-R
(reclaimed)
0.6 GPH (purple)
DRIPLINE, REC, 0.6 GPH, 12", 250' COIL HDL0612250R
DRIPLINE, REC, 0.6 GPH, 12", 1,000' COIL HDL06121KR
DRIPLINE, REC, 0.6 GPH, 18", 250' COIL HDL0618250R
DRIPLINE, REC, 0.6 GPH, 18", 1,000' COIL HDL06181KR
HDL-BLNK
No emitters (brown)
DRIPLINE, BLANK, 100' COIL HDLBLNK100
DRIPLINE, BLANK, 250' COIL HDLBLNK250
DRIPLINE, BLANK, 500' COIL HDLBLNK500
DRIPLINE, BLANK, 1,000' COIL HDLBLNK1K
HDL-BLNK-R
No emitters
(reclaimed, purple) DRIPLINE, RECLAIMED, BLANK,
500' COIL
HDLBLNK500R
RC-091   US   7/22